ALLSTAR DAILY AUTO DRAW — Ninja Dual Air Fryer
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1 Peter Parkinson 55 Helen Morley 104 Angela Philippi
2 Anne Deakin 58 Trina Greensmith 105 Lianne Brown
3 Beth Holdsworth 59 Sarah Jones 107 Alicia Lawson
5 Teresa Kitson 60 Thomas Hughes 111 Toni Nicholls
9 Sarah Buckle 62 Karen Lewis 113 Shaun Greaves
10 Emma Scott 63 Levi Wilson 114 Suzie Gibson 8Y«f8YsYdY ™e
12 Melissa Davies 64 Donna Marie Coultate 115 Connor Lill
13 Melissa Davies 65 Linda Flanagan 117 Julie Humphrey
14 Katrina Frost 66 Mark Senior 120 Rave Braithwaite
15 Rachel Bulmer 67 Dale Waites 123 Julie Humphrey
16 Lisa Marshall 68 Jack Horsfield 125 Rachel Bulmer
17 Emma Casling 72 April Greenough 126 Beth Holdsworth
21 Chelsea Crossley 73 Linda Flanagan 127 Matthew Kell
22 Hannah Pugsley 75 Samantha Rose 128 Connor Lill
23 Ben Smith 77 Mel Adams 129 Linda Smith
25 Melissa Davies 78 Sonia Noel 130 Beverley Blezzard
27 Peter Parkinson 79 Michelle Roberts 131 Linda Flanagan
28 Peter Parkinson 80 Stephen Bracewell 132 Rachel Bulmer
31 Linda Flanagan 82 Peter Parkinson 134 Marie Wade
32 Zoe Morley 85 Peter Parkinson 137 Emma Linley
33 Melissa Davies 87 Sally Gardner 138 April Greenough
35 Sarah Buckle 88 Matt Walton 140 Matthew Darnbrough
36 Zoe Morley 89 Anne Arnold 141 Emma Linley
37 Paula Wood 90 Dawn Johnson 142 Melissa Davies
38 Emma Linley 91 Linda Smith 143 Lee Taylor
39 Rachel Bulmer 92 Niki Jowett 145 Lilly Barrow
42 Chris Holdsworth 93 Lesley Lush 146 Melissa Davies
45 Stephen Bracewell 95 Beth Holdsworth 147 Rachel Bulmer
48 Neil Harrison 96 Hannah Pugsley 156 Julie Humphrey
49 Peter Parkinson 97 April Greenough 157 April Greenough
50 Paula Wood 100 Sarah Priestley 158 Tia Cottam
54 Sarah Buckle 101 Connor Lill 160 Rave Braithwaite
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Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

162 Chloe Buckley 215
163 Peter Parkinson 221
164 Donna Carvell 224
165 Linda Flanagan 225
167 Rave Braithwaite 226
168 Lisa Marshall 228
169 Mark Senior 229
174 Peter Parkinson 230
175 Connor Lill 231
176 Daniella Grice 232
179 Suzanne Wildgoose 233
180 Sheryl Halkyard 237
181 Rosey Webster 238
182 Linda Flanagan 240
183 Lisa Gale 241
184 Levi Wilson 242
186 Mark Senior 243
187 Lee Taylor 244
188 Linda Flanagan 246
189 Beth Holdsworth 247
190 Linda Flanagan 251
193 Linda Flanagan 253
194 Kirsty Hallinan 254
195 Marie Riley 255
201 Linda Flanagan 256
202 Lisa Marshall 258
204 Linda Flanagan 260
208 Melissa Davies 261
210 Ana Pinto 262
212 Thomas Pybus 266
213 Peter Parkinson 267
214 April Greenough 269

Ticket No. Name

Mark Senior
Stephen Bracewell
Connor Obrien
Lisa Marshall
Jemma Flaherty
Rachel Bulmer
Rave Braithwaite
Stewart Dougan
Mark Senior
Linda Flanagan
Linda Flanagan
Linda Smith
Lianne Brown
Julie Humphrey
April Greenough
Matt Walton
Anna Marie Winterburn
Peter Parkinson
Jeanette Johnson
Alicia Lawson
Chloe Buckley
Lesley Lush
Julie Humphrey
Trina Greensmith
Richard Patterson
Richard Rushworth
Connor Obrien
Katrina Frost
Rhona Haynes
Donna Kirby
April Greenough
Levi Wilson

272
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275
276
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280
281
282
283
284
286
288
201
292
293
294
295
297
299
301
302
303
305
306
308
310
314
315
318
319
320
321
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Samantha Rose
Stephen Bracewell
Zachery Simmons

Sally Gardner
Linda Flanagan
Lisa Gale
Lianne Brown
Emma Casling
Jade Everitt
Janine Kilbride
Dawn Johnson
Linda Flanagan
Linda Flanagan
Sharon (allstar) Mcbride
Kirsty Hallinan

Sarah Priestley

Linda Flanagan

Peter Parkinson

Anna Marie Winterburn
Lisa Marshall
Helene Tompkins
Connor Obrien
Rhona Haynes
Atlanta Lawson
April Greenough
Chloe Buckley
Connor Obrien
Sharon Ross
Linda Flanagan
Peter Parkinson
Emma Casling

April Greenough

Total: 316

Draw: February 13, 2025 9:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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322 Bethany Sutcliffe 376 Melissa Davies 433 Jemma Flaherty
324 Anne Deakin 378 Tia Cottam 436 Natasha Farquharson
325 Karen Lewis 382 Levi Wilson 439 8Yazrachel RadbournedYaz
326 Peter Parkinson 384 Linda Flanagan 444 Zoe Morley
328 Daniella Grice 386 Tracy Armitage 445 Jeanette Johnson
329 Peter Parkinson 387 Peter Parkinson 446 Nicola Powell
330 Ben Uttley 388 Adele Lloyd 449 Janine Kilbride
332 Hannah Pugsley 389 Bethany Sutcliffe 451 Sally Gardner
334 Connor Lill 391 Leanne Anderson 452 Peter Parkinson
335 Jemma Flaherty 394 April Greenough 455 Melissa Davies
337 Faye Miller 395 Sarah Buckle 456 Linda Smith
339 Amy Wallace 397 Melissa Davies 459 Linda Flanagan
343 Marie Riley 400 Bethany Sutcliffe 460 Danielle Brown
346 Melissa Davies 402 Melissa Davies 461 Rosey Webster
347 Peter Parkinson 404 Melissa Davies 462 April Greenough
348 Karen Lewis 405 Sarah Jones 464 Lisa Gale
353 April Greenough 407 Sally Ryan 465 Tia Cottam
354 Emma Casling 408 Jemma Flaherty 466 Jade Everitt
357 April Greenough 411 Nicola Powell 467 Helene Tompkins
358 April Greenough 413 Katrina Frost 468 Linda Flanagan
359 Chloe Buckley 414 April Greenough 469 Lianne Brown
362 Michelle Roberts 415 Lizzie Tranmer 471 Tracy Armitage
363 Bethany Sutcliffe 417 Rachel Bulmer 475 Linda Flanagan
364 Melissa Davies 418 April Greenough 477 Lauren Milner
365 Michelle Roberts 420 Levi Wilson 478 Peter Parkinson
367 Zachery Simmons 421 Peter Parkinson 479 3YZ7%08Y'edY>VICKYFEASBY 8Y>8Y'cedYZ%0
368 Bethany Brake 422 Rachel Bulmer 480 Connor Lill
370 Janine Kilbride 424 Hayley Ralph 483 Katrina Frost
371 Jade Everitt 425 Amrit Rayet 484 Annalise Entwistle
372 Teresa Kitson 426 Beverley Blezzard 488 Maria Sharlotte
374 Beth Holdsworth 428 Karen Lewis 493 Marie Riley
375 April Greenough 430 Stephen Bracewell 496 Sarah Buckle
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497 Linda Flanagan
498 Neil Harrison
500 Lianne Brown
505 Janine Kilbride
506 Peter Parkinson
507 Sarah Priestley
509 Angela Philippi
511 Tia Cottam
512 Rachel Bulmer
513 Tia Cottam
516 April Greenough
517 Helene Tompkins
518 Neil Harrison
519 Rachel Bulmer
521 Beverley Blezzard
522 Richard Patterson
523 Sarah Priestley
524 Chloe Buckley
525 Rave Braithwaite
526 April Greenough
527 Richard Patterson
530 Emma Casling
532 Linda Flanagan
540 Janine Kilbride
543 Stuart Devine
544 Linda Flanagan
545 April Greenough
550 Melissa Davies
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